Chapter 18. Present Continuous Tense

Exercise. Fill in the blanks with the present continuous

tense of the verbs given in the brackets:

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

. The plumber

A cool breeze

. (blow)

. Itis lunch time. We

. The two teams

this poem by heart. (learn)

our lunch. (have)

good cricket. (play)

. The moon

softly. (shine)

a leaking pipe. (fix)

. Class Ill students

. Some books

for their music class. (go)

on my table. Please bring them.

(lie)

. The students

the national anthem. (sing)

The squirrels

for my water bottle. (search)

for nuts. (look)

They

the tickets at the gate. (check)

Our plane

over the mountains. (fly)

An old man

a paragraph on my dog. (write)

the road. (cross)
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